
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4,
RUN S 773 FT, E 290 FT FOR
POB, RUN N 150 FT, E 290 FT, S

HERRINGSHAW RICHARD/HERRINGSHAW LORADEL
163 SW ADVENTURE GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

14-4S-15-00369-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

14415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/30/2024 JB 1.00 14,400 0 0 14,400
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3
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2,074
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133,893
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HX HB 49,461
25,000

133,893
0

133,893

1156/2534 7/02/2008 WD Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RICHARD HERRINGSHAW

RICHARD & LORADEL H

0893/0990 12/10/1999 WD Q I 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LOWERY (SURVIVING OWN

R HERRINGSHAW
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SALE:1:1: JOINT TENANCY WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP

2000HX Base Yr

163 SW ADVENTURE GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,270 127.0000 142.24 180,645 1975 1975 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 103,551

FCP 228 25 57 5,270

FOP 96 30 29 2,681

FST 108 55 59 5,455

PTO 96 5 5 462

1,648 1,270 117,419

BAS= W18 PTO= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W22 FST= W12 S9 E12 N9 $ S9FCP=
W12 S19 E12 N19$ S19 FOP= S4 E24 N4 W24$ E40 N28$.

BAS

18

22

9

19

40

28

PTO 8

12

8

12

FST

12

9

12

9

FCP

12

19

12

19

FOP4

24

4
24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 50

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 14 112.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 224

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2025 2024 100 800

2,074

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 18,000.00 14,400.00 14,400


